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2017/2018

GARDEN NAM

ALLYNUGGER

AMO

AMRAIL

BALISERA

BARAOORA

BURJAN

CHANDPORE

CHATLAPORE

DARAGAON

DEANSTON

DEUNDI

DEUNDI A/C MERTINGA

DEUNDI A/C NOYAPARA

DILK. A/C RASHEEDABAD

DILKUSHA

DILKUSHA  A/C.  SERAJNAGAR

ETAH

FABIHA TEA ESTATE

GHAZIPORE

GREEN CARE AGRO

GREEN FIELD TEA INDUSTRIES

HABIBNAGAR

HALDA VALLEY

KARIMPORE

KAROTOA

KERAMATNAGAR

KUMARSHAIL

LACKATOORAH

LAL. A/C MERTINGA

LAL. A/C NOYAPARA

LALCHAND

LALCHAND A/C DEUNDI

LAXMICHERRA (ORTH)

LUAYUNI

LUAYUNI A/C MURAICHERRA T. E

LUAYUNI A/C SERAJNAGAR

LUNGLA

LUSKERPORE

M.R KHAN

MADHUPUR

MAITRI

MARINA

MAZDEHEE

MERTINGA

    128,233.8

    220,830.2

    206,477.7

    272,339.8

    209,267.7

     85,007.4

    171,293.1

    148,718.5

    287,090.1

    185,098.5

    154,266.6

      6,536.3

      1,594.7

        547.6

     15,303.3

      5,440.1

     91,619.7

     10,984.9

     21,418.8

     59,554.8

     61,635.2

    111,330.3

     22,491.3

    164,356.8

     61,685.3

     21,679.4

     15,920.0

     40,000.5

      2,086.5

      1,818.0

     85,332.7

      1,238.5

         97.5

     32,909.7

      3,015.0

      2,738.0

     93,269.7

    156,569.6

     21,830.9

    143,454.8

     98,695.8

     78,708.4

    118,578.2

     72,970.6

 184.52

 200.11

 223.53

 220.80

 221.47

 200.14

 182.16

 167.18

 221.84

 222.92

 215.65

 201.52

 185.85

 140.00

 183.53

 151.10

 189.62

 209.75

 228.08

 174.24

 188.88

 214.33

 227.58

 185.54

 175.89

 170.46

 183.41

 194.11

 184.21

 196.81

 212.40

 204.59

 466.20

 170.67

 162.54

 168.23

 210.96

 193.08

 223.61

 264.76

 188.91

 210.09

 180.41

 208.00

                 UPTO DATE SALE

                  QTY(KGS)   AV.PRICE

            CURRENT SALE

             QTY(KGS)       AV.PRICE

SEASON:

     13,974.2

     21,111.1

     24,163.2

     18,122.3

     35,696.5

     10,420.0

     41,616.0

     21,101.1

     32,392.1

     18,680.0

     14,818.7

           .0

           .0

           .0

      5,485.7

           .0

      8,225.9

     10,984.9

           .0

      8,367.0

     11,022.0

     18,101.9

     15,360.1

     23,565.3

      7,126.0

           .0

           .0

      3,836.5

           .0

           .0

      7,683.2

           .0

           .0

           .0

           .0

        548.5

     17,816.2

     27,947.6

           .0

     20,575.3

     31,756.3

     10,971.0

     23,303.9

      6,587.1

 193.78

 219.92

 236.11

 244.91

 239.22

 211.63

 179.14

 149.46

 241.93

 241.76

 246.89

    .00

    .00

    .00

 202.80

    .00

 201.14

 209.75

    .00

 198.26

 200.53

 220.42

 226.64

 181.27

 203.86

    .00

    .00

 202.14

    .00

    .00

 237.00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

 200.00

 224.08

 210.31

    .00

 295.56

 202.31

 225.30

 188.38

 238.25
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   5,804,202.8  206.25

2017/2018

2016/2017
   5,784,990.9

      19,211.9

 206.24

 209.75

GRAND TOTAL 

GARDEN NAM

MIRZAPORE

MONIPUR

MOOMIN.A/C DALLUCHERRA

N B C T I

NALUA

NANDARANI

NEPTUNE

NEW DANTMARA

NEW SAMAN A/C PATHARIA (ORTH)

NEW SAMANBAGH

NEW SAMANBAGH A/C PATHARIA

NOYAPARA

PATRAKHOLA

PHOOLTULLAH

RAJGHAT

RAJKIE

RAMGARH

RASHEEDABAD

RASIDPUR

REMA

SABAZPUR

SAGURNAL

SAGURNAL A/C ISLAMABAD

SAGURNAL A/C SERAJNAGAR

SAIF

SALLYLUNN TEA ESTATE

SATHGAO

SHUMSHERNUGGER

SILLOAH

ZAREEN

DEUNDI

LALCHAND

MERTINGA

MOOMIN.A/C DALLUCHERRA

NOYAPARA

SALLYLUNN TEA ESTATE

SUB TOTAL :

SUB TOTAL :

     26,910.8

     96,536.7

      1,097.0

     67,747.0

    270,878.5

     35,126.5

     24,714.0

     60,876.0

        199.0

     11,110.1

     32,110.4

     66,436.3

     60,798.9

    148,084.7

    286,694.5

     36,723.8

     28,525.5

        823.5

    165,293.9

     98,756.4

     35,143.3

     69,259.9

      2,193.0

      4,388.0

     83,373.8

     43,294.2

    145,421.1

    108,873.6

     58,145.4

     21,418.8

      1,645.5

      6,037.1

        548.5

        548.5

      8,237.1

      2,195.2

 230.00

 209.93

 190.50

 199.87

 207.15

 173.86

 220.56

 200.53

 520.00

 184.58

 186.76

 205.19

 181.87

 221.08

 231.88

 172.93

 228.83

 195.00

 235.34

 203.70

 201.59

 197.09

 175.38

 206.75

 202.52

 180.20

 201.41

 169.48

 187.31

 228.72

 211.67

 218.09

 231.00

 192.00

 228.33

 114.75

                 UPTO DATE SALE

                  QTY(KGS)   AV.PRICE

            CURRENT SALE

             QTY(KGS)       AV.PRICE

SEASON:

SEASON:

           .0

     10,975.9

           .0

     26,876.5

     30,711.9

      8,776.0

           .0

      6,033.5

           .0

           .0

     11,073.7

      5,491.0

      9,852.9

     16,456.0

     36,799.0

     12,610.1

      6,582.7

        823.5

     35,697.2

     10,974.4

      3,836.5

      6,584.8

           .0

      3,291.0

     10,423.7

        545.5

     21,955.9

     20,837.4

      3,282.6

           .0

           .0

        549.2

        548.5

           .0

      8,237.1

           .0

     811,851.3

       9,334.8

     821,186.1

    .00

 229.50

    .00

 207.49

 218.96

 203.13

    .00

 229.00

    .00

    .00

 212.73

 232.40

 191.08

 236.69

 248.06

 177.49

 226.58

 195.00

 239.37

 231.62

 182.15

 222.92

    .00

 206.50

 222.26

 205.00

 228.49

 168.50

 173.32

    .00

    .00

 215.00

 231.00

    .00

 228.33

    .00

 217.26

 227.71

 217.37


