

## SALE NO. 12

GARDEN NAM	CURRENT SALE		UPTO DATE SALE	
	QTY(KGS)	AV.PRICE	QTY(KGS)	AV.PRICE
<b>SEASON:2017/2018</b>				
ALLYNUGGER	13,974.2	193.78	128,233.8	184.52
AMO	21,111.1	219.92	220,830.2	200.11
AMRAIL	24,163.2	236.11	206,477.7	223.53
BALISERA	18,122.3	244.91	272,339.8	220.80
BARAOORA	35,696.5	239.22	209,267.7	221.47
BURJAN	10,420.0	211.63	85,007.4	200.14
CHANDPORE	41,616.0	179.14	171,293.1	182.16
CHATLAPORE	21,101.1	149.46	148,718.5	167.18
DARAGAON	32,392.1	241.93	287,090.1	221.84
DEANSTON	18,680.0	241.76	185,098.5	222.92
DEUNDI	14,818.7	246.89	154,266.6	215.65
DEUNDI A/C MERTINGA	.0	.00	6,536.3	201.52
DEUNDI A/C NOYAPARA	.0	.00	1,594.7	185.85
DILK. A/C RASHEEDABAD	.0	.00	547.6	140.00
DILKUSHA	5,485.7	202.80	15,303.3	183.53
DILKUSHA A/C. SERAJNAGAR	.0	.00	5,440.1	151.10
ETAH	8,225.9	201.14	91,619.7	189.62
FABIHA TEA ESTATE	10,984.9	209.75	10,984.9	209.75
GHAZIPORE	.0	.00	21,418.8	228.08
GREEN CARE AGRO	8,367.0	198.26	59,554.8	174.24
GREEN FIELD TEA INDUSTRIES	11,022.0	200.53	61,635.2	188.88
HABIBNAGAR	18,101.9	220.42	111,330.3	214.33
HALDA VALLEY	15,360.1	226.64	22,491.3	227.58
KARIMPORE	23,565.3	181.27	164,356.8	185.54
KAROTOA	7,126.0	203.86	61,685.3	175.89
KERAMATNAGAR	.0	.00	21,679.4	170.46
KUMARSHAIL	.0	.00	15,920.0	183.41
LACKATOORAH	3,836.5	202.14	40,000.5	194.11
LAL. A/C MERTINGA	.0	.00	2,086.5	184.21
LAL. A/C NOYAPARA	.0	.00	1,818.0	196.81
LALCHAND	7,683.2	237.00	85,332.7	212.40
LALCHAND A/C DEUNDI	.0	.00	1,238.5	204.59
LAXMICHERRA (ORTH)	.0	.00	97.5	466.20
LUAYUNI	.0	.00	32,909.7	170.67
LUAYUNI A/C MURAICHERRA T. E	.0	.00	3,015.0	162.54
LUAYUNI A/C SERAJNAGAR	548.5	200.00	2,738.0	168.23
LUNGLA	17,816.2	224.08	93,269.7	210.96
LUSKERPORE	27,947.6	210.31	156,569.6	193.08
M.R KHAN	.0	.00	21,830.9	223.61
MADHUPUR	20,575.3	295.56	143,454.8	264.76
MAITRI	31,756.3	202.31	98,695.8	188.91
MARINA	10,971.0	225.30	78,708.4	210.09
MAZDEHEE	23,303.9	188.38	118,578.2	180.41
MERTINGA	6,587.1	238.25	72,970.6	208.00

SALE NO. 12

GARDEN NAM	CURRENT SALE		UPTO DATE SALE	
	QTY(KGS)	AV.PRICE	QTY(KGS)	AV.PRICE
<b>SEASON:2017/2018</b>				
MIRZAPORE	.0	.00	26,910.8	230.00
MONIPUR	10,975.9	229.50	96,536.7	209.93
MOOMIN.A/C DALLUCHERRA	.0	.00	1,097.0	190.50
N B C T I	26,876.5	207.49	67,747.0	199.87
NALUA	30,711.9	218.96	270,878.5	207.15
NANDARANI	8,776.0	203.13	35,126.5	173.86
NEPTUNE	.0	.00	24,714.0	220.56
NEW DANTMARA	6,033.5	229.00	60,876.0	200.53
NEW SAMAN A/C PATHARIA (ORTH)	.0	.00	199.0	520.00
NEW SAMANBAGH	.0	.00	11,110.1	184.58
NEW SAMANBAGH A/C PATHARIA	11,073.7	212.73	32,110.4	186.76
NOYAPARA	5,491.0	232.40	66,436.3	205.19
PATRAKHOLA	9,852.9	191.08	60,798.9	181.87
PHOOLTULLAH	16,456.0	236.69	148,084.7	221.08
RAJGHAT	36,799.0	248.06	286,694.5	231.88
RAJKIE	12,610.1	177.49	36,723.8	172.93
RAMGARH	6,582.7	226.58	28,525.5	228.83
RASHEEDABAD	823.5	195.00	823.5	195.00
RASIDPUR	35,697.2	239.37	165,293.9	235.34
REMA	10,974.4	231.62	98,756.4	203.70
SABAZPUR	3,836.5	182.15	35,143.3	201.59
SAGURNAL	6,584.8	222.92	69,259.9	197.09
SAGURNAL A/C ISLAMABAD	.0	.00	2,193.0	175.38
SAGURNAL A/C SERAJNAGAR	3,291.0	206.50	4,388.0	206.75
SAIF	10,423.7	222.26	83,373.8	202.52
SALLYLUNN TEA ESTATE	545.5	205.00	43,294.2	180.20
SATHGAO	21,955.9	228.49	145,421.1	201.41
SHUMSHERNUGGER	20,837.4	168.50	108,873.6	169.48
SILLOAH	3,282.6	173.32	58,145.4	187.31
ZAREEN	.0	.00	21,418.8	228.72
<b>SUB TOTAL :</b>	<b>811,851.3</b>	<b>217.26</b>	<b>5,784,990.9</b>	<b>206.24</b>
<b>SEASON:2016/2017</b>				
DEUNDI	.0	.00	1,645.5	211.67
LALCHAND	549.2	215.00	6,037.1	218.09
MERTINGA	548.5	231.00	548.5	231.00
MOOMIN.A/C DALLUCHERRA	.0	.00	548.5	192.00
NOYAPARA	8,237.1	228.33	8,237.1	228.33
SALLYLUNN TEA ESTATE	.0	.00	2,195.2	114.75
<b>SUB TOTAL :</b>	<b>9,334.8</b>	<b>227.71</b>	<b>19,211.9</b>	<b>209.75</b>
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>	<b>821,186.1</b>	<b>217.37</b>	<b>5,804,202.8</b>	<b>206.25</b>